
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 620 W Diversey 419 days Tue 4/10/18 Fri 12/6/19

2 GC contract award 2 wks Mon 4/16/18 Fri 4/27/18

3 Permit 6 mons Tue 4/10/18 Fri 9/28/18

4 Subcontract Negotiation & Award 5 mons Mon 4/30/18 Thu 9/20/18

5 Shop Drawings & Submittals 6 mons Mon 5/14/18 Thu 11/1/18

6 Material Fabrication & Procurement 6 mons Fri 10/5/18 Thu 3/28/19

7 Construction 299 days Fri 9/28/18 Fri 12/6/19

8 Mobilization 0 days Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18

9 Site Setup (fencing, canopy, sidewalks & curb lanes) 2 wks Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/12/18

10 Demolition 2 wks Mon 10/15/18Fri 10/26/18

11 Substructure 30 days Mon 10/29/18Tue 12/11/18

12 Caissons 10 days Mon 10/29/18Fri 11/9/18

13 ERS 10 days Mon 11/12/18Tue 11/27/18

14 Excavation 10 days Wed 11/28/18Tue 12/11/18

15 Structure 134 days Wed 12/12/18Fri 6/21/19

16 Gradebeams, footings, & foundations 15 days Wed 12/12/18Fri 1/4/19

17 MEP Underground 15 days Fri 12/21/18 Tue 1/15/19

18 Basement Concrete 7 days Wed 1/16/19 Thu 1/24/19

19 1st FL Concrete 7 days Fri 1/25/19 Mon 2/4/19

20 Stair & Elevator Core 75 days Fri 1/25/19 Thu 5/9/19

21 2nd FL Concrete Podium 7 days Tue 2/5/19 Wed 2/13/19

22 Cold Formed Metal Framed Structure - 3rd to 8th 65 days Fri 2/22/19 Thu 5/23/19

23 Interior Framing 50 days Fri 3/22/19 Fri 5/31/19

24 MEPFP Rough 60 days Fri 3/22/19 Fri 6/14/19

25 Rough Inspections 40 days Fri 4/26/19 Fri 6/21/19

26 Elevator 12 wks Fri 5/10/19 Tue 8/6/19

27 Exterior Enclosure 75 days Fri 3/22/19 Tue 7/9/19

28 Windows 60 days Fri 3/22/19 Fri 6/14/19

29 Roofing 15 days Fri 5/24/19 Fri 6/14/19

30 Metal Panels 60 days Fri 4/12/19 Tue 7/9/19

620 W Diversey 12/6

GC contract award 4/27

Permit 9/28

Subcontract Negotiation & Award 9/20

Shop Drawings & Submittals 11/1

Material Fabrication & Procurement 3/28

Construction 12/6

Mobilization 9/28

Site Setup (fencing, canopy, sidewalks & curb lanes) 10/12

Demolition 10/26

Substructure 12/11

Caissons 11/9

ERS 11/27

Excavation 12/11

Structure 6/21

Gradebeams, footings, & foundations 1/4

MEP Underground 1/15

Basement Concrete 1/24

1st FL Concrete 2/4

Stair & Elevator Core 5/9

2nd FL Concrete Podium 2/13

Cold Formed Metal Framed Structure - 3rd to 8th 5/23

Interior Framing 5/31

MEPFP Rough 6/14

Rough Inspections 6/21

Elevator 8/6

Exterior Enclosure 7/9

Windows 6/14

Roofing 6/14

Metal Panels 7/9

142128 4 111825 4 111825 1 8 152229 6 132027 3 101724 1 8 152229 5 121926 2 9 162330 7 142128 4 111825 2 9 162330 6 132027 3 101724 3 10172431 7 142128 5 121926 2 9 162330 7 142128 4 111825 1 8 152229 6 132027 3 101724 1 8 152229

January February March April May June July August SeptemberOctober November December January February March April May June July August SeptemberOctober November December

James McHugh Construction Co. Preliminary Project Schedule 620 W Diversey

Page 1 Tue 5/8/18



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

31 Finishes 105 days Mon 6/24/19 Wed 11/20/19

32 Drywall 45 days Mon 6/24/19 Tue 8/27/19

33 Door, frames, hardware 45 days Wed 7/10/19 Wed 9/11/19

34 Paint 45 days Wed 7/24/19 Wed 9/25/19

35 Flooring 45 days Wed 8/7/19 Wed 10/9/19

36 Cabinets 45 days Wed 8/21/19 Wed 10/23/19

37 Counter Tops 45 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 11/6/19

38 MEPFP Trim 45 days Thu 9/19/19 Wed 11/20/19

39 Punch List & Turnover 45 days Thu 10/3/19 Fri 12/6/19

Finishes 11/20

Drywall 8/27

Door, frames, hardware 9/11

Paint 9/25

Flooring 10/9

Cabinets 10/23

Counter Tops 11/6

MEPFP Trim 11/20

Punch List & Turnover 12/6

142128 4 111825 4 111825 1 8 152229 6 132027 3 101724 1 8 152229 5 121926 2 9 162330 7 142128 4 111825 2 9 162330 6 132027 3 101724 3 10172431 7 142128 5 121926 2 9 162330 7 142128 4 111825 1 8 152229 6 132027 3 101724 1 8 152229

January February March April May June July August SeptemberOctober November December January February March April May June July August SeptemberOctober November December

James McHugh Construction Co. Preliminary Project Schedule 620 W Diversey

Page 2 Tue 5/8/18


